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DISC ONE

SET ONE
01 SMILE 9:28
02 BIRDLAND> 3:16
03 FLYING HOME JAM> 4:03
04 WHEEL HOSS> 4:07
05 BIRDLAND 2:12
06 SOMETIMES A RIVER 8:22
07 BLACK AND WHITE 12:27
08 SUNTAN 8:12
09 DON’T SAY 14:47

DISC TWO

01 WATER 16:25
02 COLORADO BLUEBIRD 
                SKY 6:48

SET TWO
03 iBAM!> 7:30
04 FUCK YOU> 2:14
05 iBAM! 2:33
06 BETRAY THE DARK 9:47
07 RIVERTRANCE 12:36
08 COTTONMOUTH 4:25
09 PIECE OF MINE 7:19

DISC ONE

SET ONE
01 SMILE
02 BIRDLAND>
03 FLYING HOME JAM>
04 WHEEL HOSS>
05 BIRDLAND
06 SOMETIMES A RIVER
07 BLACK AND WHITE 
08 SUNTAN
09 DON’T SAY
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DISC ONE

SET ONE
SMILE 9:28
BIRDLAND> 3:16
FLYING HOME JAM> 4:03
WHEEL HOSS> 4:07
BIRDLAND 2:12
SOMETIMES A RIVER 8:22
BLACK AND WHITE 12:27
SUNTAN 8:12
DON’T SAY 14:47
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DISC TWO

01 WATER 
02 COLORADO BLUEBIRD 
                SKY

SET TWO
03 iBAM!>
04 FUCK YOU>
05 iBAM!
06 BETRAY THE DARK
07 RIVERTRANCE 
08 COTTONMOUTH
09 PIECE OF MINE
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DISC TWO

WATER 16:25
COLORADO BLUEBIRD 

                SKY 6:48

SET TWO
iBAM!> 7:30
FUCK YOU> 2:14
iBAM! 2:33
BETRAY THE DARK 9:47
RIVERTRANCE 12:36
COTTONMOUTH 4:25
PIECE OF MINE 7:19
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